.the works forming the subject of this invitation to tender is 90 Days v:-. v

3. Lot

POR ThI REHABayrXT^N NtXbUWE -ACHEN. (4KM) .N BAFUT SUBDIV.S.ON,
MBZAM DIViilON OP THi NORTH WiiT RIOION.

4.

5.

TSa^rtlmtr'ad'cost after preliminary stadias Is 27,000,000 (twenty seven million) FCFA.

''"art!dpatlon7o''thlsTnv^^ to Tender Is opened to Cameroonlan enterprises that are In
compliance with the fiscal laws.

i i

6.

wXrkrwhlch form the subject of this
Investment Budget of MINTP. Budget head no. 39-468-01 -641611 -2811 -225002-200 ^